Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

YL

Sales ID S2310009

SALEM TOWABLES

SMT26DBUD-CA

SMC015638

4X4TSMB25NC015638

FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ

3735 IRVINGTON RD
TUCSON, AZ 85714
USA

ptional Eqt

MARBLE
1384
100179
2049
1217-1
512-1
1566
056-1
1524
1209-7
10406

6662
19-60148-9

MARBLE INTERIOR DECOR
E-Z LUBE AXLES

CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER

(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS

13.5K DUCTED A/C W/QUICK COOL

VINYL TUB SURROUND (VBS)

XL GRAB HANDLE

6 GAL QUICK RECOVERY G/E DS| WATER HEATER
30# LP BOTTLES

190W SOLAR PANEL W/REGULATOR

TORKLIFT GLOWSTEP ENTRY STEPS (MAIN
ENTRY)

STAINLESS STEEL APPEARANCE APPLIANCES

COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE PACKAGE

15K BTU DUCTED A/C W/QUICK COOL, BATTERY
DISCONNECT,

BLACK TANK FLUSH, CABLE/SATELLITE TV READY
(LR), FOOT

FLUSH TOILET, OUTSIDE SHOWER, ROOF
LADDER, SKYLIGHT

OVER TUB, SPARE TIRE & CARRIER, TEDDY BEAR
BUNK MATS

(PER F/P), POWER TONGUE JACK, SINK COVERS

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$87.00
$727.90
$478.50

$290.00
$812.00

$44,732.50

$6,558.90

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




