5422

## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2310009

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: SALEM TOWABLES SMT26DBUD-CA SMC015638

4X4TSMB25NC015638

(LR), FOOT

**BUNK MATS** 

LADDER, SKYLIGHT

FLUSH TOILET, OUTSIDE SHOWER, ROOF

OVER TUB, SPARE TIRE & CARRIER, TEDDY BEAR

(PER F/P), POWER TONGUE JACK, SINK COVERS

SHIP TO ADDRESS: FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ 3735 IRVINGTON RD

3735 IRVINGTON RD TUCSON, AZ 85714

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
MARBLE	MARBLE INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
1384	E-Z LUBE AXLES	1.00	\$0.00	
100179	CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER	1.00	\$0.00	
2049	(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS	1.00	\$0.00	
1217-1	13.5K DUCTED A/C W/QUICK COOL	1.00	\$0.00	
512-1	VINYL TUB SURROUND (VBS)	1.00	\$0.00	
1566	XL GRAB HANDLE	1.00	\$0.00	
056-1	6 GAL QUICK RECOVERY G/E DSI WATER HEATER	1.00	\$0.00	
1524	30# LP BOTTLES	1.00	\$87.00	
1209-7	190W SOLAR PANEL W/REGULATOR	1.00	\$727.90	
10406	TORKLIFT GLOWSTEP ENTRY STEPS (MAIN ENTRY)	1.00	\$478.50	
6662	STAINLESS STEEL APPEARANCE APPLIANCES	1.00	\$290.00	
19-60148-9	COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 15K BTU DUCTED A/C W/QUICK COOL, BATTERY DISCONNECT, BLACK TANK FLUSH, CABLE/SATELLITE TV READY	1.00	\$812.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$44,732.50	\$6,558.90	\$51,291.40

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD